
Régionale 9 couleurs
Anthisnes - Comblain 8.1.2023

Hermathenae

Maximilian LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 4440m (Dénivelé 150m)

--/12 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Wout BOECKX 0:45:04
2. Antoine SCHMITZ 0:56:28
3. Michel TILKIN 1:04:35

1. 95 00:29:56
2. 55 00:08:06 00:38:02 461m 17'34"/km
3. 85 00:04:19 00:42:21 175m 24'40"/km
4. 96 00:01:53 00:44:14 97m 19'25"/km
5. 97 00:04:21 00:48:35 209m 20'49"/km
6. 98 00:06:05 00:54:40 314m 19'22"/km
7. 59 00:03:08 00:57:48 150m 20'53"/km
8. 60 00:01:37 00:59:25 118m 13'42"/km
9. 99 00:06:14 01:05:39 360m 17'19"/km

10. 100 00:06:12 01:11:51 271m 22'53"/km
11. 77 00:05:39 01:17:30 337m 16'46"/km
12. 59 00:01:33 01:19:03 101m 15'21"/km
13. 999 00:01:04 01:20:07 95m 11'14"/km
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